Overall Results

Posn No. Driver
1 69 Simon Woodside
2 30 Robert Morgan
3 63 George Stevenson
4 120 Seamus Morris
5 166 Paul Soutar
6 66 Peter Carvill
7 38 Rudi Gage
8 321 Russell Houston
9 32 Christopher Houst
10 44 Peter Morgan
11 141 Mark Hood
12 306 David Francis
13 90 Henry Campbell
14 20 Gardiner Mcllwain
15 11 Neil Dugan
16 6 Tommy Hood Snr
17 137 Seamus Murphy
18 341 Patrick McGoldric
19 211 Seamus Hobbs
20 2 lan Howard
21 4 Steven Gault
22 414 Raymond Harbinson
23 741 Paul Nevin
24 41 Alan Roddy
25 777 Samuel Wilson
26 74 Jonathan Nevin
27 771 Andrew Wilson
28 45 Derek Brogan
29 18 Alan McGookin
30 39 Alan Woods
31 127 JP McSorley
32 55 Colin McCann
33 117 John Murphy

34

7 Andrew Herron

Car

Pilbeam MP82
Pilbeam MP88
Jedi Mk2
Darrian T90
Mondiale M84T
Mondiale
Maguire Mini
OMS CF

OMS CF
Diemen RF84
Diemen RF90
Cosworth
Reynard RF83
Westfield Se
205

Diemen RF90
Cosworth
Fireblade

Mini Maguire
Maguire Mini
106 Rallye
Locost

Escort Mk2
106

Starlet

Escort Mk2
Starlet

Fiesta

Escort

Mazda RX 7
Civic

Escort RS
Cosworth
Escort
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North Ulster Car Club

Aghadowey Sprint June 2008

01:26.65
01:31.94
01:45.25
01:40.82
01:43.93
01:45.50
01:50.53
01:52.30
01:41.87
01:45.28
01:43.14
01:41.78
01:45.54
01:44.89
01:48.02
01:42.48
01:48.28
01:50.39
01:48.43
01:50.87
01:48.62
01:47.13
01:49.74
01:51.21
01:50.09
01:52.91
01:48.47
01:49.78
01:49.38
01:57.31
01:59.61
01:52.53
Retired
01:57.73

Practice 2
01:25.05
01:38.45
01:49.44
01:39.98
01:40.21
01:40.66
01:40.63
01:44.05
01:39.46
1:39.64
1:39.97
01:40.53
01:43.22
01:42.20
01:44.43
Non-Run
01:44.43
01:43.63
01:45.42
01:47.07
01:47.78
01:48.36
01:45.95
01:48.25
01:49.40
01:50.06
01:55.19
01:47.78
01:51.21
01:51.86
01:52.65
01:52.03
01:53.83
01:56.13

Practice 3
Retired
01:26.90
01:43.44
01:38.45
01:38.38
01:38.62
01:39.10
01:39.27
01:39.41
02:08.43
01:39.91
01:39.90
01:41.45
1:42.56
01:42.47
01:42.69
01:43.62
01:43.93
01:45.34
Non-Run
01:45.87
01:46.05
01:45.99
01:46.50
01:46.87
01:50.41
01:47.57
01:54.42
Non-Run
01:49.76
01:51.18
01:49.64
01:52.67
01:54.48

Practice 4
Non-Run
01:26.42
01:37.24

1:37.34
01:40.24
01:39.00
01:38.70
01:38.94
01:39.27
01:44.84
01:39.76
01:39.92
01:41.85
01:41.73
01:43.00
Non-Run
01:44.39
01:44.12
01:44.69
01:45.71
01:45.74
1:45.90
Non-Run
01:46.92
01:47.44
01:47.28
01:47.62
01:48.26
01:48.25
01:48.68
01:49.41
01:49.45
01:54.41
01:53.11

Run 1
01:23.74
01:25.14
01:36.12
01:35.42
01:37.40
01:38.67
01:38.15
01:41.43
01:39.05
01:39.37
01:40.97
01:40.20
01:40.76
01:42.08
01:42.52
01:42.15
01:42.75
01:43.76
01:45.60
01:45.99
01:45.77
01:46.55
01:46.33
01:46.08
01:47.94
01:47.16
01:46.99
01:47.17
01:48.29
01:47.06

N-T-R
01:49.03
01:51.85
01:53.58

Run 2
01:23.74
01:24.62
01:36.65
01:45.08
01:36.31
01:37.57
01:37.88
01:39.50
01:39.42
01:39.82
01:39.66
01:40.22
01:40.80
01:41.15
01:41.36
02:09.39
01:42.31
01:42.87
01:44.75
01:44.81
01:44.63
01:44.76
01:45.86
01:46.34
01:47.56
01:46.52
01:46.93
01:47.38
01:48.33
01:48.21
01:47.84
01:49.34
01:51.14
01:52.94
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Run 3
01:23.78
01:24.24
01:34.80
01:36.02
01:38.37
01:36.91
01:37.73
01:37.93
01:39.10
01:39.26
01:39.37
01:41.04
01:40.44
01:40.47
01:41.38
01:42.35
01:43.60
01:43.28
01:44.04
01:44.51
01:45.12
01:45.99

N-T-R
Non-Run
01:46.27
01:46.90
01:46.64
01:46.67
01:47.01
01:47.62
01:47.32
01:49.70
01:50.41
01:52.83

Result
01:23.74
01:24.24
01:34.80
01:35.42
01:36.31
01:36.91
01:37.73
01:37.93
01:39.05
01:39.26
01:39.37
01:40.20
01:40.44
01:40.47
01:41.36
01:42.15
01:42.31
01:42.87
01:44.04
01:44.51
01:44.63
01:44.76
01:45.86
01:46.08
01:46.27
01:46.52
01:46.64
01:46.67
01:47.01
01:47.06
01:47.32
01:49.03
01:50.41
01:52.83



North Ulster Car Club
Aghadowey Sprint June 2008
Overall Results cont.

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
35 71 Henry Acheson Escort 7 01:58.01 01:56.57 01:53.93 01:53.43 01:53.45 01:52.93 01:53.73 01:52.93
36 54 Nigel Kinnaird Fiesta 6 01:57.54 1:54.05 01:53.58 1:53.45 01:53.01 01:53.02 01:53.10 01:53.01
37 107 Mark Donnelly Fiesta 5 1:59.48 1:55.56 01:54.32 1:54.84 01:54.01 01:53.83 01:53.17 01:53.17
38 111 John Devine Civic 6 1:59.53 1:55.93 01:54.81 1:54.40 01:54.23 01:53.82 01:53.62 01:53.62
39 23 Robert Milligan Mini 1 Retired 2:01.54 Non-Run 01:54.49 Non-Run 01:55.03 01:54.55 01:54.55
40 22 Norman Rutherford Sunbeam 4 2:03.46 1:56.32 01:55.05 01:55.20 01:56.58 01:55.69 01:54.98 01:54.98
41 16 Peter Mitchell VW Golf 7 01:59.99 2:10.67 01:56.54 1:55.35 01:55.76 01:55.39 01:55.70 01:55.39
42 174 Eoin McGuckian Escort 4 02:23.82 02:10.41 01:57.17 1:59.45 01:58.15 02:01.98 01:56.89 01:56.89
43 714 Thomas O Raffery Nova 4 02:13.93 01:58.75 01:57.26 1:58.00 01:57.55 01:57.12 01:57.33 01:57.12
44 61 Phil Robinson Escort XR3 6 02:05.61 02:02.28 02:17.85 1:59.79 02:00.41 02:01.27 02:02.37 02:00.41
45 48 Allan Thompson MG Midget 10 02:05.28 02:02.64 2:01.62 2:02.21 02:00.76 02:00.42 02:00.89 02:00.42
46 51 Chris Moore Mini 10 02:07.45 02:05.02 Non-Run 2:03.80 02:04.64 02:03.21 02:03.71 02:03.21
47 79 Tony Upton Mini GT 6 02:15.25 02:11.68 02:09.54 2:06.89 02:09.46 02:09.08 02:09.29 02:09.08
48 631 lan Kennedy 106XS 6 02:12.22 2:10.02 02:10.38 02:10.60 02:11.14 02:13.29 02:10.51 02:10.51
Class 1
Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 211 Seamus Hobbs Mini Maguire 1 01:49.74 01:45.95 01:45.99 Non-Run 01:45.60 01:44.75 01:44.04 01:44.04
2 2 lan Howard Maguire Mini 1 01:59.61 01:52.65 01:51.18 01:49.41 01:45.99 01:44.81 01:44.51 01:44.51
3 23 Robert Milligan Mini 1 1:59.48 01:55.56 01:54.32 01:54.84 Non-Run 01:55.03 01:54.55 01:54.55

Class 2

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 38 Rudi Gage Maguire Mini 2 01:50.53 01:40.63 01:39.10 01:38.70 01:38.15 01:37.88 01:37.73 01:37.73
2 20 Gardiner Mcllwain Westfield Se 2 01:48.02 01:44.43 01:42.47 01:43.00 01:42.08 01:41.15 01:40.47 01:40.47

Class 3

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 120 Seamus Morris Darrian T90 3 01:45.25 01:49.44 01:43.44 01:37.24 01:35.42 01:45.08 01:36.02 01:35.42
2 306 David Francis Cosworth 3 01:42.48 Non-Run 01:42.69 Non-Run 01:40.20 01:40.22 01:41.04 01:40.20
3 137 Seamus Murphy Cosworth 3 01:50.87 01:47.07 Non-Run 01:45.71 01:42.75 01:42.31 01:43.60 01:42.31
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North Ulster Car Club
Aghadowey Sprint June 2008

Class 4

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 41 Alan Roddy 106 4 01:47.13 01:48.36 01:46.05 01:45.90 01:46.08 01:46.34 Non-Run 01:46.08
2 777 Samuel Wilson Starlet 4 01:48.47 01:55.19 01:47.57 01:47.62 01:47.94 01:47.56 01:46.27 01:46.27
3 771 Andrew Wilson Starlet 4 01:52.91 01:50.06 01:50.41 01:47.28 01:46.99 01:46.93 01:46.64 01:46.64
4 22 Norman Rutherford Sunbeam 4 01:59.53 01:55.93 01:54.81 01:54.40 01:56.58 01:55.69 01:54.98 01:54.98
5 174 Eoin McGuckian Escort 4 02:23.82 02:10.41 1:57.17 01:59.45 01:58.15 02:01.98 01:56.89 01:56.89
6 714 Thomas O Raffery Nova 4 02:13.93 01:58.75 01:57.26 01:58.00 01:57.55 01:57.12 01:57.33 01:57.12

Class 5

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 11 Neil Dugan 205 5 01:45.54 01:43.22 01:41.45 01:41.85 01:42.52 01:41.36 01:41.38 01:41.36
2 741 Paul Nevin Escort Mk2 5 01:48.62 01:47.78 01:45.87 01:45.74 01:46.33 01:45.86 N-T-R 01:45.86
3 74 Jonathan Nevin Escort Mk2 5 01:49.78 01:47.78 01:54.42 01:48.26 01:47.16 01:46.52 01:46.90 01:46.52
4 18 Alan McGookin Escort 5 01:57.31 01:51.86 01:49.76 01:48.68 01:48.29 01:48.33 01:47.01 01:47.01
5 127 JP McSorley Civic 5 01:49.38 01:51.21  Non-Run 01:48.25 N-T-R 01:47.84 01:47.32 01:47.32
6 107 Mark Donnelly Fiesta 5 01:59.99 02:10.67 01:56.54 01:55.35 01:54.01 01:53.83 01:53.17 01:53.17

Class 6

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 4 Steven Gault 106 Rallye 6 01:48.43 01:45.42 01:45.34 01:44.69 01:45.77 01:44.63 01:45.12 01:44.63
2 45 Derek Brogan Fiesta 6 01:51.21 01:48.25 01:46.50 01:46.92 01:47.17 01:47.38 01:46.67 01:46.67
3 54 Nigel Kinnaird Fiesta 6 Retired 1:53.83 1:52.67 01:54.41 01:53.01 01:53.02 01:53.10 01:53.01
4 111 John Devine Civic 6 Retired 2:01.54 Non-Run 01:54.49 01:54.23 01:53.82 01:53.62 01:53.62
5 61 Phil Robinson Escort XR3 6 02:05.28 2:02.64 2:01.62 2:02.21 02:00.41 02:01.27 02:02.37 02:00.41
6 79 Tony Upton Mini GT 6 02:12.22 02:10.02 02:10.38 02:10.60 02:09.46 02:09.08 02:09.29 02:09.08
7 631 lan Kennedy 106XS 6 02:15.25 2:11.68 2:09.54 2:06.89 02:11.14 02:13.29 02:10.51 02:10.51

Class 7

Posn No. Driver Car Class Practicel Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result
1 55 Colin McCann Escort RS 7 01:52.53 01:52.03 01:49.64 1:49.45 01:49.03 01:49.34 01:49.70 01:49.03
2 7 Andrew Herron Escort 7 01:57.73 01:56.13 01:54.48 1:53.11 01:53.58 01:52.94 01:52.83 01:52.83
3 71 Henry Acheson Escort 7 01:57.54 01:54.05 01:53.58 1:53.45 01:53.45 01:52.93 01:53.73 01:52.93
4 16 Peter Mitchell VW Golf 7 02:03.46 01:56.32 1:55.05 1:55.20 01:55.76 01:55.39 01:55.70 01:55.39
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Class 9
Posn No. Driver
1 341 Patrick McGoldric
2 414 Raymond Harbinson

Class 10

Posn No. Driver
1 48 Allan Thompson
2 51 Chris Moore

Class 11
Posn No. Driver
1 44 Peter Morgan
2 141 Mark Hood
3 90 Henry Campbell
4 6 Tommy Hood Snr

Class 12

Posn No. Driver
1 63 George Stevenson
2 321 Russell Houston
3 32 Christopher Houst

Class 13

Posn No. Driver
1 69 Simon Woodside
2 30 Robert Morgan
3 166 Paul Soutar
4 66 Peter Carvill

Class 14

Posn No. Driver
1 39 Alan Woods
2 117 John Murphy

Car
Fireblade
Locost

Car
MG Midget
Mini

Car

Diemen RF84
Diemen RF90
Reynard RF83
Diemen RF90

Car

Jedi Mk2
OMS CF
OMS CF

Car

Pilbeam MP82
Pilbeam MP88
Mondiale M84T
Mondiale

Car
Mazda RX 7
Cosworth

Class
9
9

Class
10
10

Class
11
11
11
11

Class
12
12
12

Class
13
13

13

Class

14
14

North Ulster Car Club
Aghadowey Sprint June 2008

Practice 1
01:50.39
01:48.28

Practice 1
02:05.61
02:07.45

Practice 1
01:41.87
01:41.78
01:43.14
01:44.89

Practice 1
01:40.82
01:45.28
01:43.93

Practice 1
01:31.94
01:26.65
01:52.30
01:45.50

Practice 1
01:50.09
1:58.01

Practice 2
1:43.63
01:44.43

Practice 2
02:02.28
02:05.02

Practice 2
01:39.46
01:40.53
01:39.97
01:42.20

Practice 2
01:39.98
1:39.64
01:40.21

Practice 2
01:38.45
01:25.05
01:44.05
01:40.66

Practice 2
1:49.40
01:56.57

Practice 3
01:43.93
01:43.62

Practice 3
2:17.85
Non-Run

Practice 3
1:39.41
1:39.90
1:39.91

01:42.56

Practice 3
1:38.45
02:08.43
1:38.38

Practice 3
01:26.90
Retired
01:39.27
01:38.62

Practice 3
01:46.87
1:53.93

Practice 4
01:44.12
1:44.39

Practice 4
01:59.79
02:03.80

Practice 4
01:39.27
1:39.92
01:39.76
01:41.73

Practice 4
01:37.34
01:44.84
01:40.24

Practice 4
1:26.42
Non-Run
1:38.94
1:39.00

Practice 4
1:47.44
1:53.43

MIKROTIME Sport Systems 01895 625838 / McALEER TIMING 07736649430 Printed 16:17:17

4

Run 1
01:43.76
01:46.55

Run 1
02:00.76
02:04.64

Run 1
01:39.37
01:40.97
01:40.76
01:42.15

Run 1
01:36.12
01:41.43
01:39.05

Run 1
01:23.74
01:25.14
01:37.40
01:38.67

Run 1
01:47.06
01:51.85

Run 2 Run 3 Result
01:42.87 01:43.28 01:42.87
01:44.76 01:45.99 01:44.76

Run 2 Run 3 Result
02:00.42 02:00.89 02:00.42
02:03.21 02:03.71 02:03.21

Run 2 Run 3 Result
01:39.82 01:39.26 01:39.26
01:39.66 01:39.37 01:39.37
01:40.80 01:40.44 01:40.44
02:09.39 01:42.35 01:42.15

Run 2 Run 3 Result
01:36.65 01:34.80 01:34.80
01:39.50 01:37.93 01:37.93
01:39.42 01:39.10 01:39.05

Run 2 Run 3 Result
01:23.74 01:23.78 01:23.74
01:24.62 01:24.24 01:24.24
01:36.31 01:38.37 01:36.31
01:37.57 01:36.91 01:36.91

Run 2 Run 3 Result
01:48.21 01:47.62 01:47.06
01:51.14 01:50.41 01:50.41
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